
OFFICE OF ECONOMIC OPPORTUNITY
M/W/DSBEs BY COUNCILMANIC DISTRICT
AS OF MARCH 14, 2014

District  4: Councilman Curtis Jones, Jr.
Total M/W/DSBEs   73

Business Name Contact Ethnicity Address 1 Address 2 Zip Phone Fax Email

Adcon Consultants, Inc. Lawrence Dibor Af Amer Mal 2465 N. 50th Street
Bala Building, Suite 
#10E 19131 215‐877‐8210 215‐877‐8150 lodadcon@aol.com

All Medical Services, Inc. t/a DNA 
Connect Roberta Ginsburg Wht Fem 3709 Midvale Avenue 19129 215‐849‐0271 215‐849‐9222 robertag@dnaconnect.com

Alpha to Omega Termite and 
Pest Control, Incorporated Ayanna Laney‐Martin Af Amer Mal 5821 Haverford Avenue 19131 215‐474‐2111 267‐937‐9538 ayanna@aqpest.com

Andropogon Associates Ltd Jose M. Alminana Hisp Amer Mal 10 Shurs Lane Suite 201 19127 215‐487‐0700 215‐483‐7520 keanem@andropogon.com

Bell & Nelson Services Group, LLC Ozie J. Bailey Af Amer Mal 5070 Parkside Avenue Suite 1408‐A 19131 215‐477‐7771 215‐477‐7772
admin@bellnelsonservicesgroup.
com

Bond Construction Co., LLC Eric Smith Af Amer Mal 5070 Parkside Avenue Suite 1421 19131 215‐871‐0270 215‐871‐0271 apitts@bond‐construction.com

Career Consciousness, Inc. Helen Richardson Af Amer Fem 6500 Wissahickon Ave Apt. 2R 19119 215‐848‐3014 215‐848‐6579 hrichardson@careerc.com

Cedric C. Lindsay Cedric C. Lindsay Af Amer Mal 4000 Gypsy Lane Unit 104 19129 215‐416‐4324 215‐424‐7171 cedric15@verizon.net

Charter School Services, LLC Angela Speller Af Amer Fem 4320 Main Street Suite 2A 19127 215‐509‐6666 215‐509‐6567 chss@prodigy.net

Colin Johnson T/A Jamal Electric Colin Johnson Af Amer Mal 5534 Master Street 2nd Floor 19131 215‐877‐9710 215‐324‐5001 colinjamal@aol.com

Community Marketing Concepts, 
Inc. Linda Chandler Af Amer Fem 7300 City Avenue Suite 330 19151 215‐871‐0900 215‐871‐5920

linda@communitymarketingconc
epts.com

Concepts for Success, LLC Karen Pinckney Af Amer Fem 4040 Presidential Boulevard Suite 1805 19131 215‐871‐4444 215‐477‐7184 concepts4success@gmail.com
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Consulting With A Twist Linda Hester, MSW, LSW Af Amer Fem 6625 Lebanon Avenue 19151 215‐519‐7556 215‐473‐5274 L.Hester@verizon.net

D & R Builders35 LLC Sau Chin Lee Asia Mal 5069 Lancaster Avenue 19131 215‐877‐7777 215‐877‐4588 dannylee1012@msn.com

DAS Engineering Consultants, 
Inc., t/a DASENCO Asish Das Asia Mal 120 Cotton Street First Floor 19127 856‐772‐2466 856‐772‐2911 asishd@aol.com

Dee Sons Plumbing Frank Jainlett Af Amer Mal 421 N. 63rd Street 19151 215‐715‐5811 215‐476‐0282 deesonsplumbing@gmail.com

Dibbs and Sons, Inc Darren Pearson Af Amer Mal 5617 Lancaster Avenue 19131 215‐888‐6374 215‐888‐6374 dibcon98@aol.com

DLG Development Corporation David Gross Af Amer Mal 5070 Parkside Avenue Suite 2105 19131 215‐877‐2700 215‐689‐4160 info@dlgdevelopmentcorp.com

DuBose Printing & Business 
Services Donna DuBose‐Miller Af Amer Fem 7400‐C Ruskin Road 72nd & Haverford 19151 215‐877‐9071 215‐877‐6880 DuBose1@aol.com

Dunne Patricia Patricia Dunne Wht Fem 4201 Henry Avenue 19144 610‐844‐5040 pattilin.dunne@gmail.com

Ellert Equipment Corporation Elizabeth Gibbs Wht Fem 109 Rochelle Avenue #2 19128 215‐508‐1234 215‐508‐4348
elizabeth@ellertequipmentcorp.c
om

Final Mile Technologies Qasim Rashad Af Amer Mal 5070 Parkside Avenue ‐ #1417 19131 215‐879‐7500 267‐200‐0333 qasim@finalmiletech.com

Gensis Group, Ltd. William Reddish Af Amer Mal 521 Leverington Avenue 19128 215‐482‐4400 215‐482‐4404 wreddish@G2INCBUILDS.com

Heartwood Building Group, Inc. Kimberly Galie Wht Fem 4 Summit Place 19128 215‐487‐7780 215‐487‐7797
kim.galie@heartwoodbuildinggro
up.com
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IMPRINTS UNLIMITED, INC. Jimmy Sams Af Amer Mal 4950 Parkside Ave. Suite 400 19131 215‐879‐9484 215‐879‐8466 jwsams@imprints‐unlimited.com

Innovative Energy Corp Keith Searles Af Amer Mal 6419 Lebananon Avenue 19151 267‐262‐3636 267‐292‐3310 MKS086@aol.com

Integrity Cleaning & Janitorial 
Services, Inc. Stephanie Stevens Af Amer Fem 3426 Conrad Street ‐ 2nd Floor 19125 267‐439‐1992 215‐223‐2754 info@integritycleaningonline.com

Interstate Demolition Inc. Larry Mitchell Af Amer Mal 6002 Columbia Avenue 19151 215‐834‐9299 Interstatedemo@aol.com

Jack Pears & Associates, LLC Allen Jackson Af Amer Mal 5762 Jefferson St. 19131 856‐294‐9417 856‐467‐3542 v.pearson@jackpears.com

Jackson Bailey Staffing Service 
LLC Orrin Bailey Af Amer Mal 5070 Parkside Avenue Suite 3500C 19131 215‐473‐3323 215‐473‐3324 admin.assist@jbssllc.com

James Branch Cleaning Services, 
Inc. Melvin Branch Af Amer Mal 6014 Haverford Avenue 19151 215‐748‐2766 215‐748‐2768 jbcs6014@verizon.net

JB Mobile Behavioral Health 
Services, Inc. Jo Benoit Af Amer Fem 3900 City Avenue Suite 1207 19131 215‐878‐3052 215‐878‐3819 jgrant@hmsincorp.com

JCW Computer Consulting, LLC Joel Wilson Af Amer Mal 7478 Rhoads Street Suite B 19151 215‐879‐6701 215‐879‐6702 info@jcwcc.com

John F. Scanlan, Inc. Regina Knecht Wht Fem 1238 Belmont Avenue 19104 215‐879‐4700 215‐879‐4714 rknecht@johnfscanlan.com

Kidz R Fit, LLC Sherry Walker Af Amer Fem 3361 Tilden Street 19129 215‐688‐2784 215‐991‐9099 sherrywalkereley@aol.com

Larry C. McCrae, Inc. Larry McCrae Af Amer Mal 3333 W. Hunting Park  Avenue 19132 215‐227‐5060 215‐227‐5070 lmccrae@larrymccrae.com
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Logos Medical Supply John Willcher Asia Mal 5070 Parkside Ave Suite 2106 A 19131 215‐452‐5701 215‐452‐0443 logosmed@verizon.net

Mack Transporter LLC Edward Mack Af Amer Mal 529 North Simpson Street 19151 610‐500‐9668 215‐472‐3904

Maddox Behavioral Health 
Services Hillerie Maddox Af Amer Fem 7045 Sherwood Road 19151 215‐477‐3477 215‐477‐3769

Marie Cunningham Enterprises, 
Inc. Marie Cunningham Wht Fem 904 Inverness Lane 19128 215‐482‐7212 215‐483‐3909

Mariecunninghament@gmail.co
m

Martin Bean Renovation & 
Associates, Inc. Audrey Martinez Af Amer Mal 6066 Vine Street 19139 215‐476‐5006 215‐476‐5028 martinbean@verizon.net

Mee Productions, Inc. Alicia Jackson Af Amer Mal 5070 Parkside Avenue Suite 3500D 19131 215‐796‐9141 267‐292‐4856 ajackson@meeproductions.com

Miller Design Group Robin Miller Af Amer Fem 8500 Henry Avenue PMB 1124 19128 267‐297‐7254 267‐297‐7254 rmiller@mdglighting.com

Monroe Press, Inc. Tracy Hardy Af Amer Mal 4668 Canton Street 19127 215‐778‐7868 215‐599‐3743 monroepress@gmail.com

Mosaic Development Partners, 
LLC Leslie Smallwood‐Lewis Af Amer Fem 4950 Parkside Avenue 19131 215‐921‐8107 215‐277‐5550 lsl@mosaicdp.com

Mundle's Remodeling Paul Mundle Af Amer Mal 803 Atwood Road 19151 267‐591‐6190 267‐292‐3625 churchpaul25@yahoo.com

Optimal Power Washing, LLC Rudolph Palmer Af Amer Mal 918 North 63rd Street 19151 215‐871‐3004 215‐871‐8011 optimalpw@yahoo.com

P & W Starr Janitorial Services Pamela Hinnant Af Amer Fem 808 N. 64th Street 19151 215‐768‐9810 267‐275‐8038 pamhinnant@comcast.net
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Pace Data Systems, Inc. Earl Pace Af Amer Mal 2783 Roberts Avenue 19129 215‐849‐0163 215‐843‐1611 epace@pacedata.com

Philadelphia Consortium for 
Community Solutions, LLC Al Williams Af Amer Mal 5723 Poplar Street 19131 267‐549‐9121 215‐684‐8051 aalwill107@aol.com

PHOENIX ENERGY GROUP, INC. 
t/a CARDINAL USA FUEL OIL CO. MARGARET HUCZKO Wht Fem 4985 LANCASTER AVENUE 19131 215‐879‐9522 215‐877‐1715 peghuczko@gmail.com

Polatnick Zacharjasz Architecture Mario Zacharjasz Hisp Amer Mal 5312‐18 Ridge Avenue 19128 215‐483‐1915 215‐930‐0484 mzac@pzgroup.com

Prestige Concepts, LLC Tiffanie K. Stanard Af Amer Fem 5401 Gainor Road 19131 215‐370‐3018 267‐386‐2379 tiffanie@prestigeconceptsllc.com

Purdy O'Gwynn Architects, Inc. Linda O'Gwynn Wht Fem 7851 Gettysburg Avenue 19128 215‐925‐5600 215‐925‐5620 poa@poarchitects.com

R2 Solution LLC Rashunda Mosley Af Amer Fem 1819 North 57th Street 19131 267‐972‐3087 215‐473‐1302 r2mosley@yahoo.com

Rachel Ryan / Both is Better Rachel Ryan Hisp Amer Fem 5639 Lebanon Avenue 19131 215‐877‐1160 215‐877‐1160 rachel@alumni.upenn.edu

Ramos & Associates, Inc. Jose Ramos Hisp Amer Mal 4136 Mitchell Street 19128 215‐482‐2800 215‐482‐8789 ramosassoc@aol.com

Spectrum Electric, Inc. Mary Trodden Wht Fem 274 Roxborough Avenue 19128 215‐482‐8316 215‐487‐1482
MaryTrodden@spectrumelectrici
nc.com

SUPRA  Office Solutions, Inc. Marlin Thomas Af Amer Mal 5070 Parkside Avenue Suite 2106 19131 267‐275‐8888 267‐275‐8883 execs@supraos.com

Telrose Corporation Todd Rose Af Amer Mal 3801 Ridge Avenue 19131 215‐229‐0500 215‐229‐0511
telrosecorporation@telrosecorp.c
om
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Teresa R. Vollmer Teresa R. Vollmer Wht Fem 447 Flamingo Street 19128 215‐498‐0557 215‐498‐0557 tvollmer58@gmail.com

The Labov Plumbing and Heating 
Supply, Inc. Roberta Croes Wht Fem 5000 Umbria Street 19128 215‐482‐3047 215‐482‐3922 Roberta@thelabovco.com

The Sign Lady Leslie Morrison Wht Fem 7421 Drexel Road 19151 215‐477‐7740 215‐477‐7701 thesignlady.lm@verizon.net

Trama Roofing Inc Regina Trama Wht Fem 6604 Haverford Avenue 19151 215‐474‐5600 215‐474‐1955 Tramaroofing1@verizon.net

Unity Electric Discount, LLC Clyde Mason Af Amer Mal 5040 Overbrook Avenue 19131 267‐701‐5856 215‐473‐1251 cmason215@verizon.net

US Construction Group Yaw Danso Af Amer Mal 6100 Henry Avenue 2N 19128 215‐756‐1364 214‐716‐1175 ydanso@usconstructgroup.com

Verden Interior Design Studio, 
LLC. Glynis Tart Af Amer Fem 4000 Gypsy Lane Unit 533 19129 215‐360‐6722 215‐849‐5933 vids2glynis@aol.com

Versie Total Office Solutions, Inc. Dorothy Alexander Af Amer Fem 3502 Scotts Lane
Suite 1101‐1102, 
Box D‐7 19129 215‐849‐3215 215‐849‐3218 swest@vtosi.com

Victory Painting, LLC Anthony Watts Af Amer Mal Victory Painting, LLC P.O. Box 12585 19151 267‐304‐3109 267‐292‐5369 anthonywatts267@comcast.net

Viridian Landscape Studio LLC Tavis Dockwiller Wht Fem 3868 Terrace Street 19147 215‐482‐7973 215‐482‐7978 tavisd@viridianls.com

Westside Framing Studio Renee Kirby Af Amer Fem 3724 W. Country Club Road 19131 215‐477‐0662 215‐477‐0662 zoraneal@hotmail.com

WF Design Group LLC Herbert Wilson Af Amer Mal 4590 Main Street 19127 215‐482‐6202 215‐482‐6203 hwilson@wfdesigngroup.com
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Whaumbush Group Inc. Jacque Whaumbush Af Amer Fem 967 Clyde Lane 19128 215‐429‐0444 ranz36@netzero.com
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